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Jagannath International Management School
MOR, Pocket-105, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019

 (Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University and Approved under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956)

List of Students Enrolled BBA

NISM VA - Mutual Fund Distribution Certification

Sr.No. Name Enrolment No. Attendance

1 Abhinesh Singh 00414101720 100%

2 Prabhat Jain 35314101720 78%

3 Sanya Gehlot 04214101720 67%

4 Rashmi Chauhan 03914101720 89%

5 Jatin Thukral 02514101720 56%

6 Hasneet Kaur 02114101720 89%

7 Manas Wats 03014101720 56%

8 Nikhil Taneja 03514101720 44%

9 Ishika Sethi 02214101720 67%

10 Deep Kumar 01214101720 100%

11 Shubhesh Ojha 04424501720 89%

12 Abhigyan Bhatt 00214101720 89%

13 Saloni Gupta 04114101720 78%

14 Shruti Negi 04414101720 100%

15 Deepak Singh 01414101720 44%

16 Somya Jain 3924588820 100%

17 Jai Dev Bharti 02314101720 44%

18 Himanshu Bhandari 01824501720 44%

19 Anamika Garg 00624501720 78%

20 Anmol Chhabra 35124501720 100%

21 Naina 02724501720 100%

22 Pratayaksh Kukreja 35324501720 56%

23 Amber Saxena 00524501720 67%

24 Vikas Dubey 04824501720 78%

25 Arav Sethi 00824501720 22%

26 Allan C Raju 00614101720 89%

27 Varsha Das 05114101720 11%

28 Kashish Arora 02614101720 89%

29 Sonali Saigal 04814101720 89%

30 Tushar Singhal 35614101720 89%

           



Jagannath International Management School
MOR, Pocket-105, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019

 (Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University and Approved under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956)

31 Shubham Kumar 04514101720 89%

32 Aarushi Srivastava 35114101720 100%

33 Simran Chugh 04714101720 100%

34 Bhavesh Arora 01224501720 100%

35 Lakshit Sharma 02324501720 67%

36 Pradeep Singh Yadav 03714101720 100%

37 Mehak Preet Kaur 03214101720 100%

38 Vanu Narula 05014101720 67%

39 Dushyant C Hedaoo 01814101720 89%

40 Muhammad Aquib Javed 03314101720 89%

41 Vaishnavi Sood 04914101720 78%

42 Vasu Goel 50124501720 100%

43 Abhishek Mishra 00124501720 44%

44 Shubhadeep Sen Neogi 04224501720 78%

45 Deepak Kumar 01314101720 100%

46 Raman Rana 03524501720 89%

47 Hansika Lilani 01724501720 100%

48 Parina Bhasin 02824501720 67%

49 Deepal Dugar 01424501720 89%

50 Chahat Singh 01114101720 100%

51 Akhil Choudhary 00324501720 100%

52 Piyush Gandhi 02924501720 100%

53 Garima Mahanot 01914101720 100%

54 Nishant Kataria 03614101720 100%

55 Anshumali Gupta 00814101720 78%

56 Kunal Sajnani 02814101720 100%

57 Sagnik Chakraborty 04014101720 100%

58 Sahil Bhardwaj 03824501720 67%

59 Diksha Rawat 01614101720 89%

60 Jaspreet Singh 02024501720 78%

61 Devya Gurjar 01514101720 100%

62 Anshika Jindal 00714101720 78%

63 Saksham Aggarwal 03924501720 100%

64 Tania Arora 04624501720 100%

65 Shruti Trivedi 04124501720 89%
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66 Aryan Mishra 00924501720 89%

67 Diya Kaushal 01524501720 100%

68 Aayushi Chauhan 00114101720 100%

69 Tanmay Verma 4724501720 67%

70 Aman Gupta 424501720 67%

71 Vineesh Goyal 4924501720 78%

72 Priyanshu Kumar 3224501720 100%

73 Muskan Singh 3414101720 89%

74 Lakshay Gupta 35214101720 100%
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Jagannath International Management School
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 (Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University and Approved under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956)

List of Students Enrolled B.Com (H)

NISM VA - Mutual Fund Distribution Certification

Sr.No. Name Enrolment Number ATTENDANCE

1 Sahil Pal 3324588820 56%

2 Anushka Kaushik 1524588820 100%

3 Kushal Sejwal 3014188820 89%

4 Kunaal Bhandari 2914188820 67%

5 Muskan Sabharwal 35424588820 100%

6 Aditya Rawat 524588820 78%

7 Priyanshu Gupta 50224588820 89%

8 Harris Paul Baby 1914188820 100%

9 Shree Nidhi Kukreti 4514188820 44%

10 Akshit Mehra 114188820 89%

11 Harsh Dubey 2014188820 100%

12 Sunil Kumar 4714188820 56%

13 Kritika Maini 35314188820 78%

14 Karanbir Singh Gabria 2714188820 100%

15 Aryan Rastogi 714188820 100%

16 Manya Malhotra 35414188820 22%

17 Chirag Malhotra 1624588820 67%

18 Vanshika Garg 50124588820 89%

19 Aanchal Gusain 224588820 100%

20 Harkirat Singh 1824588820 100%

21 Anurag Durga 1424588820 100%

22 Vanshika Taneja 4424588820 100%

23 Garima Bisla 35124588820 100%

24 Prerna 2924588820 100%

25 Rishabh Sharma 35514188820 78%

26 Ritika Sharma 35624588820 100%

27 Shivam Pratap Singh 4414188820 56%

28 Vasu Garg 4524588820 67%

29 Mohd Faizan Ahmed 3314188820 78%

30 Deepika Dhall 1014188820 44%

31 Hridika Kapoor 35214188820 100%

32 Gazal Saxena 1724588820 100%

33 Jhalak Singh 35324588820 78%

34 Aamir Ahmad 124588820 67%

35 Anannay 1124588820 89%

36 Rishabh Bahal 3024588820 78%

37 Twisha Gulati 35614188820 100%
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38 Ishaan Chawla 2024588820 100%

39 Aniket Maheshwari 1224588820 100%

40 Rohan Puhar 4114188820 89%

41 Muskaan 3514188820 78%

42 Harsh Gupta 2114188820 100%

43 Divyansh Khanna 1414188820 78%

44 Falguni Gupta 1514188820 100%

45 Akshita Jain 214188820 89%

46 Gokul V Pillai 1614188820 100%

47 Shivam Pandey 4314188820 100%

48 Sanya Luthra 3624588820 100%

49 Navyug Singh 2524588820 78%

50 Prateek Verma 2824588820 89%

51 Shashwat Singh Butola 4214188820 89%

52 Akshat Varshney 724588820 56%

53 Himanshu 2314188820 100%

54 Amisha Khandelwal 1024588820 100%

55 Shivansh Tiwari 3824588820 78%

56 Muskaan Singh Paliwal 3614188820 100%

57 Aditya Gupta 424588820 100%

58 Mohd Asif 2424588820 89%

59 Sanjani Kothari 3524588820 100%

60 Ishita Sharma 2124588820 100%

61 Dhananjay Sharma 1114188820 100%

62 Rijul Rana 4014188820 100%

63 Anushka Pal 514188820 67%

64 Tanishk Minocha 4814188820 78%

65 Tushar Sharma 4324588820 100%

66 Nitya Bhatia 2624588820 100%

67 Aman Kumar 924588820 100%

68 Sonakshi Arora 4024588820 78%

69 Akshit Arora 824588820 100%

70 Kriti Sood 2814188820 100%

71 Divyansh Aggarwal 1314188820 67%

72 Haardik Gandhi 1714188820 67%

73 Tanmay Gupta 4914188820 56%

74 Muneeba Tariq 3414188820 89%

75 Aman Goyal 314188820 78%

76 Punya Madaan 3814188820 100%

77 Harshit Arora 2214188820 89%

78 Jagdeep Singh 2414188820 100%

79 Rubal Singh 3224588820 100%
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80 Himanshu Kumar Singh 1924588820 78%

81 Ankit Kapoor 414188820 89%

82 Disha Tyagi 1214188820 100%

83 Somya Jain 3924588820 100%
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Jagannath International Management School
MOR, Pocket-105, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019

 (Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University and Approved under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956)

List of Passed Students BBA

NISM VA - Mutual Fund Distribution Certification

Sr.NO Name Enrolment No. Attendance NISM Score NISM Result

1 Garima Mahanot 01914101720 78% 64/100 Passed

2 Nishant Kataria 03614101720 100% 54/100 Passed

3 Anshumali Gupta 00814101720 100% 52/100 Passed

4 Kunal Sajnani 02814101720 89% 56/100 Passed

5 Sagnik Chakraborty 04014101720 100% 78/100 Passed

6 Sahil Bhardwaj 03824501720 100% 54/100 Passed

7 Diksha Rawat 01614101720 100% 54/100 Passed

8 Jaspreet Singh 02024501720 100% 53/100 Passed

9 Devya Gurjar 01514101720 89% 55/100 Passed

10 Anshika Jindal 00714101720 100% 50/100 Passed

11 Saksham Aggarwal 03924501720 22% 50/100 Passed

12 Tania Arora 04624501720 89% 54/100 Passed

13 Shruti Trivedi 04124501720 100% 62/100 Passed

14 Aryan Mishra 00924501720 67% 55/100 Passed

15 Diya Kaushal 01524501720 44% 52/100 Passed

16 Tanmay Verma 4724501720 67% 56/100 Passed

17 Aman Gupta 424501720 67% 52/100 Passed

18 Vineesh Goyal 4924501720 78% 61/100 Passed

19 Priyanshu Kumar 3224501720 100% 53/100 Passed
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Jagannath International Management School
MOR, Pocket-105, Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019

 (Affiliated to Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University and Approved under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956)

List of Passed Students B.Com (H)

NISM VA - Mutual Fund Distribution Certification

Sr.No. Name Enrolment Number Attendance NISM Score NISM Result

1 Muskaan Singh Paliwal 3614188820 100% 71/100 Passed

2 Aditya Gupta 424588820 100% 51/100 Passed

3 Mohd Asif 2424588820 89% 51/100 Passed

4 Sanjani Kothari 3524588820 100% 55/100 Passed

5 Ishita Sharma 2124588820 100% 52/100 Passed

6 Dhananjay Sharma 1114188820 100% 70/100 Passed

7 Rijul Rana 4014188820 100% 58/100 Passed

8 Anushka Pal 514188820 67% 59/100 Passed

9 Tanishk Minocha 4814188820 78% 53/100 Passed

10 Tushar Sharma 4324588820 100% 60/100 Passed

11 Nitya Bhatia 2624588820 100% 57/100 Passed

12 Aman Kumar 924588820 100% 55/100 Passed

13 Sonakshi Arora 4024588820 78% 51/100 Passed

14 Akshit Arora 824588820 100% 61/100 Passed

15 Kriti Sood 2814188820 100% 53/100 Passed

16 Divyansh Aggarwal 1314188820 67% 54/100 Passed

17 Haardik Gandhi 1714188820 67% 60/100 Passed

18 Tanmay Gupta 4914188820 56% 62/100 Passed

19 Muneeba Tariq 3414188820 89% 66/100 Passed

20 Aman Goyal 314188820 78% 51/100 Passed

21 Punya Madaan 3814188820 100% 67/100 Passed

22 Harshit Arora 2214188820 89% 53/100 Passed

23 Jagdeep Singh 2414188820 100% 56/100 Passed

24 Rubal Singh 3224588820 100% 50/100 Passed

25 Himanshu Kumar Singh 1924588820 78% 52/100 Passed

26 Ankit Kapoor 414188820 89% 55/100 Passed

27 Disha Tyagi 1214188820 100% 51/100 Passed

28 Kushal Sejwal 3014188820 89% 58/100 Passed
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29 Harsh Dubey 2014188820 100% 55/100 Passed

           


